DISHWASHING EQUIPMENT
Water connection:
It is advisable to use sanitary water in the dishwashers, with a
temperature of  50 - 60 ºC
Water pressure:
		  Minimum: 2 bar = 2  Kg / cm2
		  Maximum: 4 bar = 4  Kg / cm2
A pressure limiting valve should be fitted if pressure exceeds 4 bar.

 CT-10 2101742100 Single basket Grey - - - 500x500x110
 RCT-10 2100429100
Base grid for
cutlery for use
with CT-10
- - - - 500x500
 CB-7 2101742102 Trays Yellow 7 - - 500x500x110
 CP-16/18 2101742101 Dishes Orange
18 240
50 500x500x110
9 320
 CP-11 1200105301 Deep dishes Grey
12 240
75 500x500x140
6 320
 CV-16/105 2101742104 Low Glasses Blue 16 110 100 500x500x140
 CV-16/155 2101742107 Medium Glasses Blue 16 110 150 500x500x190
 CV-16/205 2101742110 High Glasses Blue 16 110 200 500x500x240
 CV-25/105 2101742112 Low Glasses Blue 25 85 100 500x500x140
 CV-25/155 2101742115 Medium Glasses Blue 25 85 150 500x500x190
 CV-25/205 2101742117 High Glasses Blue 25 85 200 500x500x240
 CV-36/105 2101742118 Low Glasses Blue 36 70 100 500x500x140
 CV-36/155 2101742120 Medium Glasses Blue 36 70 150 500x500x190
 CV-36/205 2101742122 High Glasses Blue 36 70 200 500x500x240
 CU-7 2101742123
Cutlery (can be
used with CV
16/105)